
RESOLUTION No. 72-19 

BUDGET TR~JqSFERS 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED BY THE CONMON COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, 

INDIANA, that the City Controller of said City will adjust the appropri-

at ions of the foll.owing Budgets according to the request of the 

respective departments, to ... wit: 

OLDER f\l1ERICfu'l CENTER BUDGET: (Federal Money) 

FROH Account #7 - Equipment 

TO Account #4 - Telephones $100.00 

D_RUG CONTROL COi'fr1ISS ION BUDGET 

FROH 11 Salaries and \'/ages 

TO 2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 
21 Communication and Transportation 
26 Other Contractual Services 

TO 3 SUPPLIES 
36 Office Supplies 
37 Other Supplies 

TO 5 CURRENT CHARGES 
55 Subscriptions and'Dues 

TO 7 PROPERTIES 
72 Equipment 

$ 100.00 

$2,030.00 

$ 595.00 
200.00 

185.00 
200.00 

' 
250.80 

6oo.oo 

Q~ (,tiiJ&JD 

X. NcCloskey, Mayo 
Bloomington, Indiana 

ADOPTED: April 6, 1972 

chaiTotteT:--ziet 1 ow ;- PresTclent 
Co~~on Council, City of Bloomington 


