## RESOLUTION No. 72-19

## BUDGET TRANSFERS

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, INDIANA, that the City Controller of said City will adjust the appropriations of the following Budgets according to the request of the respective departments, to-wit:

OLDER A	AMERICAN	CENTER	BUDGET: (	Federal	Money)	
---------	----------	--------	-----------	---------	--------	--

FROM	Account	#7	67	Equipment		\$ 100.00
то	Account	#4		Telephones	\$100.00	

## DRUG CONTROL COMMISSION BUDGET

FROM	11 Salaries and Wages	\$2,030.00
то	2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 21 Communication and Transportation 26 Other Contractual Services	\$ 595.00 200.00
то	3 SUPPLIES 36 Office Supplies 37 Other Supplies	185.00
TO I	5 CURRENT CHARGES 55 Subscriptions and Dues	250.00
TO 7	PROPERTIES	

600.00

Charlotte T. Zietlow, President Common Council, City of Bloomington

ennin Francis X. McCloskey, Mayor City of Bloomington, Indiana

ADOPTED: April 6, 1972

72 Equipment